HAPPY HOUR

Available from 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Buy 1 get 1 free for same drink

WHITE WINES

Tempus Two, Sauvignon Blanc

Silver Series, South Eastern Australia, Australia

RED WINES

Tempus Two, Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Series, South Eastern Australia, Australia

THE CLASSIC
Caipirinha
Cachaca, Lime, Brown Sugar

Mojito

Rum, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Mai Tai

Dark Rum, Light Rum, Lime Juice, Orange Curacao

Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Old Fashion
Bourbon, Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Syrup, Lime Juice

GIN

Beefeater

VODKA

Absolut Blue

RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 years

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

J&B Rare

LOCAL BOTTLE BEER
Chang Classic | Singha | Leo

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola | Coke Zero
Sprite | Soda | Ginger Ale | Tonic

CHILLED JUICE

Mango | Tomato | Cranberry | Pineapple

s migolisouA1USNIS 10% a:MByaA L 7%
All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.
LA E PR A& NN U AR R A9 B 335 A1 109 AR 55 2%

6

260

260

230

230

230

250

250

180

180

180

180

180

180

120

140

1,250

1,250

07-Nov-2025



