

HAPPY HOUR
 Available from 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM
 Buy 1 get 1 free for same drink

			
WHITE WINES			
Tempus Two, Sauvignon Blanc Silver Series, South Eastern Australia, Australia	260	1,250	
RED WINES			
Tempus Two, Cabernet Sauvignon Silver Series, South Eastern Australia, Australia	260	1,250	
THE CLASSIC			
Caipirinha Cachaca, Lime, Brown Sugar	230		
Mojito Rum, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water	230		
Mai Tai Dark Rum, Light Rum, Lime Juice, Orange Curacao Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup	230		
Old Fashion Bourbon, Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar	250		
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Syrup, Lime Juice	250		
GIN			
Beefeater	180		
VODKA			
Absolut Blue	180		
RUM			
Havana Club Anejo 3 years	180		
TEQUILA			
Jose Cuervo Gold	180		
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY			
J&B Rare	180		
LOCAL BOTTLE BEER			
Chang Classic Singha Leo	180		
SOFT DRINK			
Coca Cola Coke Zero Sprite Soda Ginger Ale Tonic	120		
CHILLED JUICE			
Mango Tomato Cranberry Pineapple	140		

ราคาร้านไม่รวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพิ่ม 7%

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.
 以上所有价格须加收相应的政府税和10%服务费